
NR Irina Maharani 386

ENR Joseline Cheah Lee Yean 386

FNR Joseline Cheah Lee Yean 486

GRAND

I II III IV TOTAL

1 Bibiana Ng Pei Chin PDRM 95 97 94 92 378 97.1 475.1 GOLD

2 Sapiah Pilus ATM 95 96 93 91 375 98.1 473.1 SILVER

3 Norerffani Abd. Malick Pahang 94 93 95 92 374 96.6 470.6 BRONZE

4 Siti Nur Mashita Mohd. BadrinPahang 92 92 94 96 374 95.4 469.4 

5 Joseline Cheah ATM 94 94 93 96 377 92.3 469.3 

6 Nabilah Asharza Azlan Melaka 91 91 92 96 370 97.3 467.3 

7 Wahidah Ismail Kedah 93 90 96 93 372 94.8 466.8 

8 Amy Tay Sarawak 92 92 92 91 367 95.8 462.8 

9 Nurzaini Ismail PDRM 93 92 88 94 367

10 Sarifah Zalina Sy Zira ZilahPDRM 94 90 92 90 366

11 Suzi Saari ATM 94 92 90 90 366

12 Judith Sharon Jimmy Sabah 93 94 92 87 366

13 Anastasia Saidov Selangor 92 93 89 92 366

14 Siti Zawiyah Mohamed PDRM 92 89 93 87 361

15 Sukmazura Ahmad PDRM 90 87 92 90 359

16 Siti Zubaidah Sukemi Pahang 90 89 91 89 359

17 Masitah Ali Terengganu 91 86 87 90 354

18 Sharifah Azzirah Sy. RoslanTerengganu 88 85 90 91 354

19 Nurul Huda Alinoor Raziff PDRM 83 91 91 88 353

20 Nur Irdina Haryati Husin PDRM 88 90 86 87 351

21 Yan Seow Ping PDRM 92 90 82 86 350

22 Fatin Azreen Abd. Rahman Johor 87 92 82 88 349

23 Elsa Chew Johor 87 82 91 89 349

BIL NAME TOTALASSN.

TUN HANIFF TROPHY 2009
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REM
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GRAND

I II III IV TOTAL

24 Siti Afiat Jalil Johor 93 84 84 87 348

25 Fatin Hani Mohd. Sheriff Selangor 94 82 85 86 347

26 Nor Haniza Izzati Md. ZainN.Sembilan 88 85 89 85 347

27 Noor Izzati Jasni Selangor 91 84 83 87 345

28 Fatmahwati Zakaria ATM 84 87 89 83 343

29 Rakinah Roseli Terengganu 85 86 84 88 343

30 Fathin Hairiena Abdul HalimPahang 84 92 81 86 343

31 May Tay Sarawak 85 86 84 86 341

32 Nurul Ain Zulkefli Pahang 88 84 88 81 341

33 Aida Amirah Mohd. Sheriff Selangor 88 81 85 83 337

34 Izzah Syahira Mohd. NorziN.Sembilan 86 80 80 83 329

35 Rosnani Arbain ATM 81 68 75 56 280

36 Erene Chew Johor 0

37 Lenny Marlina Omar Selangor 0
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Bibiana Ng Pei Chin

Yan Seow Ping

Nurzaini Ismail

GRAND

I II III IV TOTAL

Joseline Cheah ATM 94 94 93 96 377

Sapiah Pilus ATM 95 96 93 91 375

Suzi Saari ATM 94 92 90 90 366

Bibiana Ng Pei Chin PDRM 95 97 94 92 378

Nurzaini Ismail PDRM 93 92 88 94 367

Sarifah Zalina Sy Zira ZilahPDRM 94 90 92 90 366

Siti Nur Mashita Mohd. BadrinPahang 92 92 94 96 374

Norerffani Abd. Malick Pahang 94 93 95 92 374

Siti Zubaidah Sukemi Pahang 90 89 91 89 359

Anastasia Saidov Selangor 92 93 89 92 366

Fatin Hani Mohd. Sheriff Selangor 94 82 85 86 347

Noor Izzati Jasni Selangor 91 84 83 87 345

Masitah Ali Terengganu 91 86 87 90 354

Sharifah Azzirah Sy. RoslanTerengganu 88 85 90 91 354

Rakinah Roseli Terengganu 85 86 84 88 343

Fatin Azreen Abd. Rahman Johor 87 92 82 88 349

Elsa Chew Johor 87 82 91 89 349

Siti Afiat Jalil Johor 93 84 84 87 348
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NR Irina Maharani 386

ENR Joseline Cheah Lee Yean 386

FNR Joseline Cheah Lee Yean 486

X

I II III IV 10

1 Bibiana Ng Pei Chin PDRM 95 97 94 92 378 1

2 Joseline Cheah ATM 94 94 93 96 377 2

3 Sapiah Pilus ATM 95 96 93 91 375 3

4 Norerffani Abd. Malick Pahang 94 93 95 92 374 4

5 Siti Nur Mashita Mohd. BadrinPahang 92 92 94 96 374 5

6 Wahidah Ismail Kedah 93 90 96 93 372 6

7 Nabilah Asharza Azlan Melaka 91 91 92 96 370 7

8 Amy Tay Sarawak 92 92 92 91 367 8

9 Nurzaini Ismail PDRM 93 92 88 94 367

10 Sarifah Zalina Sy Zira ZilahPDRM 94 90 92 90 366

11 Suzi Saari ATM 94 92 90 90 366

12 Judith Sharon Jimmy Sabah 93 94 92 87 366

13 Anastasia Saidov Selangor 92 93 89 92 366

14 Siti Zawiyah Mohamed PDRM 92 89 93 87 361

15 Sukmazura Ahmad PDRM 90 87 92 90 359

16 Siti Zubaidah Sukemi Pahang 90 89 91 89 359

17 Masitah Ali Terengganu 91 86 87 90 354

18 Sharifah Azzirah Sy. RoslanTerengganu 88 85 90 91 354

19 Nurul Huda Alinoor Raziff PDRM 83 91 91 88 353

20 Nur Irdina Haryati Husin PDRM 88 90 86 87 351

21 Yan Seow Ping PDRM 92 90 82 86 350

22 Fatin Azreen Abd. Rahman Johor 87 92 82 88 349

23 Elsa Chew Johor 87 82 91 89 349

BIL NAME ASSN.

SERIES

TOTAL REM

PENANG Melaka 15/8/2006

PENANG Melaka 15/8/2006

TUN HANIFF TROPHY 2009
LAPANGSASAR MENEMBAK KEBANGSAAN SUBANG

10M AIR PISTOL WOMEN - INDIVIDUAL

9th October, 2009

Qualification Result

SELANGOR Subang 25/1/2002



GRAND

I II III IV TOTAL

24 Siti Afiat Jalil Johor 93 84 84 87 348

25 Fatin Hani Mohd. Sheriff Selangor 94 82 85 86 347

26 Nor Haniza Izzati Md. ZainN.Sembilan 88 85 89 85 347

27 Noor Izzati Jasni Selangor 91 84 83 87 345

28 Fatmahwati Zakaria ATM 84 87 89 83 343

29 Rakinah Roseli Terengganu 85 86 84 88 343

30 Fathin Hairiena Abdul HalimPahang 84 92 81 86 343

31 May Tay Sarawak 85 86 84 86 341

32 Nurul Ain Zulkefli Pahang 88 84 88 81 341

33 Aida Amirah Mohd. Sheriff Selangor 88 81 85 83 337

34 Izzah Syahira Mohd. NorziN.Sembilan 86 80 80 83 329

35 Rosnani Arbain ATM 81 68 75 56 280

36 Erene Chew Johor 0

37 Lenny Marlina Omar Selangor 0ABSENT

SERIES

TOTAL FINAL

ABSENT

REMBIL NAME ASSN.


